Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q1 How would you rate the services provided by student section in the
office?

Answered: 216  Skipped: 3
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q2 how would you rate the services provided by the hostel?

Answered: 218  Skipped: 1
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q3 How would you rate the services provided by the examination section?

Answered: 217  Skipped: 2

(no label)
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VERY SATISFACTORY NEITHER SATISFACTORY  UNSATISFACTORY VERY UNSATISFACTORY
SATISFACTORY NOR UNSATISFACTORY
(no 12.90% 49.31% 17.97% 8.29% 11.52%
label) 28 107 39 18 25
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q4 How would you rate the services provided by the office of the student

director?

Answered: 214  Skipped: 5

(no label)
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(no 6.07% 32.24% 29.44% 13.08% 19.16%
label) 13 69 63 28 41
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q5 How would you rate the student counseling services provided by the
university?

Answered: 215  Skipped: 4

(no label)
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VERY SATISFACTORY  NEITHER SATISFACTORY  UNSATISFACTORY VERY UNSATISFACTORY
SATISFACTORY NOR UNSATISFACTORY
(no 5.58% 31.63% 33.49% 12.09% 17.21%
label) 12 68 72 26 37
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q6 How would you rate the services provided by the grievance redress
mechanism?

Answered: 213  Skipped: 6

(no label)
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SATISFACTORY NOR UNSATISFACTORY
(no 4.23% 28.17% 33.80% 15.02% 18.78%
label) 9 60 72 32 40
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q7 How would you rate the services provided by the Internal Complaints
Committee (ICC) / sexual harassment complaint cell?

Answered: 214  Skipped: 5

(no label)
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(no 9.81% 42.06% 23.36% 10.28% 14.49%
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q8 How would you rate the sports facilities provided on the campus?

Answered: 216  Skipped: 3

(no label)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. very satisfactory . satisfactory neither satisfactory nor unsatisfactory
. unsatisfactory . very unsatisfactory

VERY SATISFACTORY  NEITHER SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY VERY UNSATISFACTORY
SATISFACTORY NOR UNSATISFACTORY
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q9 How would you rate the facilities provided for cultural activities?

Answered: 213 Skipped: 6

(no label)
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SATISFACTORY NOR UNSATISFACTORY
(no 4.23% 27.23% 19.25% 20.66% 28.64%
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Student satisfaction survey on services provided by SDUAHER SurveyMonkey

Q10 How would you rate the services provided by the IT section?

Answered: 214  Skipped: 5

(no label)
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